Tobacco use during pregnancy

90% 90%
Percent of mothers = CONFIDENCE CONFIDENCE
who reported INTERVAL INTERVAL
drinking alcohol = (LOWER BOUND (UPPER BOUND
during the last three OF THE OF THE
Geography Year months of pregnancy PERCENT) PERCENT)

Hawaii (state) 2020 3.0% 2.0% 4.5%
Hawaii County 2020 N/R N/R N/R
Honolulu County 2020 N/R N/R N/R
Kauai County 2020 8.0% 4.7% 13.4%
Maui County 2020 N/R N/R N/R
Hawaii (state) 2019 5.8% 3.4% 9.7%
Hawaii County 2019 N/R N/R N/R
Honolulu County 2019 N/R N/R N/R
Kauai County 2019 N/R N/R N/R
Maui County 2019 N/R N/R N/R
Hawaii (state) 2016 4.9% 3.3% 7.3%
Hawaii County 2016 7.8% 4.8% 12.3%
Honolulu County 2016 4.7% 2.7% 8.1%
Kauai County 2016 N/R N/R N/R
Maui County 2016 N/R N/R N/R
Hawaii (state) 2015 4.9% 3.5% 6.7%
Hawaii County 2015 7.8% 5.0% 12.2%
Honolulu County 2015 4.4% 2.8% 7.0%
Kauai County 2015 N/R N/R N/R
Maui County 2015 N/R N/R N/R
Hawaii (state) 2014 4.5% 3.2% 6.3%
Hawaii County 2014 6.0% 3.7% 9.6%
Honolulu County 2014 4.0% 2.3% 6.6%

Kauai County 2014 9.1% 5.8% 13.9%
Maui County 2014 N/R N/R N/R
Hawaii (state) 2013 5.6% 4.2% 7.3%

Hawaii County 2013 9.3% 6.2% 13.5%
Honolulu County 2013 4.6% 3.0% 7.0%

Kauai County 2013 7.2% 4.5% 11.3%

Maui County 2013 7.1% 4.6% 10.8%
Hawaii (state) 2012 4.2% 3.1% 5.6%

Hawaii County 2012 7.2% 4.7% 11.0%
Honolulu County 2012 3.4% 2.1% 5.5%

Kauai County 2012 6.3% 3.5% 11.1%
Maui County 2012 4.4% 2.5% 7.5%
Hawaii (state) 2011 5.0% 3.9% 6.5%

Hawaii County 2011 8.9% 6.2% 12.7%
Honolulu County 2011 4.1% 2.7% 6.1%

Kauai County 2011 6.1% 3.5% 10.5%

Maui County 2011 6.1% 4.0% 9.1%



Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

7.8%
10.4%
7.2%
8.6%
9.0%
9.6%
15.4%
8.9%
10.1%
7.2%
8.5%
11.2%
8.3%
N/R
7.2%
8.4%
9.8%
8.4%
N/R
7.2%
9.4%
15.7%
8.3%
N/R
10.4%
8.4%
10.8%
7.9%
N/R
7.8%
8.1%
12.4%
7.4%
N/R
8.3%
9.3%
13.7%
8.8%
9.5%
8.3%
8.1%
12.7%
7.2%
13.5%
7.2%
9.5%
14.7%

6.2%
7.4%
5.1%
5.5%
6.4%
7.9%
11.8%
6.7%
6.5%
4.9%
7.2%
7.3%
6.7%
N/R
4.1%
7.0%
6.3%
6.9%
N/R
4.1%
7.9%
10.8%
6.7%
N/R
6.3%
7.0%
7.0%
6.4%
N/R
4.4%
6.8%
8.5%
6.0%
N/R
5.1%
7.9%
10.6%
7.0%
5.6%
5.8%
6.8%
9.7%
5.6%
8.4%
4.9%
8.3%
11.5%

9.9%
14.4%
10.0%
13.3%
12.6%
11.8%
20.0%
11.9%
15.3%
10.5%
10.1%
16.7%
10.1%

N/R
12.4%

9.9%
15.0%
10.3%

N/R

12.3%
11.1%
22.3%
10.1%

N/R

16.8%

9.9%
16.1%

9.7%

N/R

13.7%

9.5%
17.7%

9.0%

N/R

13.1%
11.0%
17.6%
11.1%
15.6%
11.7%

9.7%
16.5%

9.2%
20.9%
10.6%
10.9%
18.6%



Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County

2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

8.3%
15.7%
9.9%
8.4%
15.0%
7.6%
7.9%
7.7%

6.9%
10.5%
7.0%
7.3%
11.6%
6.2%
4.3%
5.2%

10.0%
22.9%
13.7%
9.7%
19.0%
9.2%
13.9%
11.3%



	CI Table

