Tobacco use during	pregnancy			200/
			90%	90%
		Percent of mothers	CONFIDENCE	CONFIDENCE
		who reported	INTERVAL	INTERVAL
		drinking alcohol	(LOWER BOUND	(UPPER BOUND
_		during the last three	OF THE	OF THE
Geography	Year	months of pregnancy	PERCENT)	PERCENT)
Hawaii (state)	2020	3.0%	2.0%	4.5%
Hawaii County	2020	N/R	N/R	N/R
Honolulu County	2020	N/R	N/R	N/R
Kauai County	2020	8.0%	4.7%	13.4%
Maui County	2020	N/R	N/R	N/R
Hawaii (state)	2019	5.8%	3.4%	9.7%
Hawaii County	2019	N/R	N/R	N/R
Honolulu County	2019	N/R	N/R	N/R
Kauai County	2019	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2019	N/R	N/R	N/R
Hawaii (state)	2016	4.9%	3.3%	7.3%
Hawaii County	2016	7.8%	4.8%	12.3%
Honolulu County	2016	4.7%	2.7%	8.1%
Kauai County	2016	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2016	N/R	N/R	N/R
Hawaii (state)	2015	4.9%	3.5%	6.7%
Hawaii County	2015	7.8%	5.0%	12.2%
Honolulu County	2015	4.4%	2.8%	7.0%
Kauai County	2015	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2015	N/R	N/R	N/R
Hawaii (state)	2014	4.5%	3.2%	6.3%
Hawaii County	2014	6.0%	3.7%	9.6%
Honolulu County	2014	4.0%	2.3%	6.6%
Kauai County	2014	9.1%	5.8%	13.9%
Maui County	2014	N/R	N/R	N/R
Hawaii (state)	2013	5.6%	4.2%	7.3%
Hawaii County	2013	9.3%	6.2%	13.5%
Honolulu County	2013	4.6%	3.0%	7.0%
Kauai County	2013	7.2%	4.5%	11.3%
Maui County	2013	7.1%	4.6%	10.8%
Hawaii (state)	2012	4.2%	3.1%	5.6%
Hawaii County	2012	7.2%	4.7%	11.0%
Honolulu County	2012	3.4%	2.1%	5.5%
Kauai County	2012	6.3%	3.5%	11.1%
Maui County	2012	4.4%	2.5%	7.5%
Hawaii (state)	2011	5.0%	3.9%	6.5%
Hawaii County	2011	8.9%	6.2%	12.7%
Honolulu County	2011	4.1%	2.7%	6.1%
Kauai County	2011	6.1%	3.5%	10.5%
Maui County	2011	6.1%	4.0%	9.1%
ividui Courity	2011	3.1/0	7.0/0	J.1/0

Hawaii (state)	2010	7.8%	6.2%	9.9%
Hawaii County	2010	10.4%	7.4%	14.4%
Honolulu County	2010	7.2%	5.1%	10.0%
Kauai County	2010	8.6%	5.5%	13.3%
Maui County	2010	9.0%	6.4%	12.6%
Hawaii (state)	2009	9.6%	7.9%	11.8%
Hawaii County	2009	15.4%	11.8%	20.0%
Honolulu County	2009	8.9%	6.7%	11.9%
Kauai County	2009	10.1%	6.5%	15.3%
Maui County	2009	7.2%	4.9%	10.5%
Hawaii (state)	2008	8.5%	7.2%	10.1%
Hawaii County	2008	11.2%	7.3%	16.7%
Honolulu County	2008	8.3%	6.7%	10.1%
Kauai County	2008	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2008	7.2%	4.1%	12.4%
Hawaii (state)	2007	8.4%	7.0%	9.9%
Hawaii County	2007	9.8%	6.3%	15.0%
Honolulu County	2007	8.4%	6.9%	10.3%
Kauai County	2007	N/R	N/R	10.5% N/R
Maui County	2007	7.2%	4.1%	12.3%
•				
Hawaii (state)	2006	9.4%	7.9%	11.1%
Hawaii County	2006	15.7%	10.8%	22.3%
Honolulu County	2006	8.3%	6.7%	10.1%
Kauai County	2006	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2006	10.4%	6.3%	16.8%
Hawaii (state)	2005	8.4%	7.0%	9.9%
Hawaii County	2005	10.8%	7.0%	16.1%
Honolulu County	2005	7.9%	6.4%	9.7%
Kauai County	2005	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2005	7.8%	4.4%	13.7%
Hawaii (state)	2004	8.1%	6.8%	9.5%
Hawaii County	2004	12.4%	8.5%	17.7%
Honolulu County	2004	7.4%	6.0%	9.0%
Kauai County	2004	N/R	N/R	N/R
Maui County	2004	8.3%	5.1%	13.1%
Hawaii (state)	2003	9.3%	7.9%	11.0%
Hawaii County	2003	13.7%	10.6%	17.6%
Honolulu County	2003	8.8%	7.0%	11.1%
Kauai County	2003	9.5%	5.6%	15.6%
Maui County	2003	8.3%	5.8%	11.7%
Hawaii (state)	2002	8.1%	6.8%	9.7%
Hawaii County	2002	12.7%	9.7%	16.5%
Honolulu County	2002	7.2%	5.6%	9.2%
Kauai County	2002	13.5%	8.4%	20.9%
Maui County		7.2%	4.9%	
•	2002			10.6%
Hawaii (state)	2001	9.5%	8.3%	10.9%
Hawaii County	2001	14.7%	11.5%	18.6%

Honolulu County	2001	8.3%	6.9%	10.0%
Kauai County	2001	15.7%	10.5%	22.9%
Maui County	2001	9.9%	7.0%	13.7%
Hawaii (state)	2000	8.4%	7.3%	9.7%
Hawaii County	2000	15.0%	11.6%	19.0%
Honolulu County	2000	7.6%	6.2%	9.2%
Kauai County	2000	7.9%	4.3%	13.9%
Maui County	2000	7.7%	5.2%	11.3%